delmar“‘

TV crecute October 2019

Tuesday, October 1, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 9/30/2019)
12:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
2:00 pm Classic Movie “Fire Over England”
4:00 pm DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
6:00 pm Dinner at Your House
6:30 pm Labor Link TV (unions)
7:00 pm Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
7:30 pm  Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
8:00 pm DMF Talk: Global Warming
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Wednesday, October 2, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
11:00 am Dinner at Your House
11:30 am Labor Link TV (unions)
12:00 pm Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
12:30 pm Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
1:.00 pm DMF Talk: Global Warming
3:00 pm The Garage (woodworking)
3:30 pm  Community Band: our lives in music
4:30 pm  The Piano Guy with Scott Houston
5:00 pm Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
5:35 pm Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
6:00 pm Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 9/30/2019)
10:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Thursday, October 3, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am The Garage (woodworking)
9:30am Community Band: our lives in music
10:30 am The Piano Guy with Scott Houston
11:00 am Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
11:35am  Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
12:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes
5:15 pm Clay Pot Cooking
5:30 pm  Readings from our Lives
6:30 pm PACE-TV
7:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
7:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
8:00 pm  Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA



8:30 pm  Colour in Your Life
9:00 pm Classic Movie “Second Chorus”
11:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Friday, October 4, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes
10:15am Clay Pot Cooking
10:30 am Readings from our Lives
11:30 am PACE-TV
12:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
12:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
1:00 pm Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
1:30 pm  Colour in Your Life
2:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm A Children’s History of Del Mar
4:30 pm It Takes A village to Raise a Wall
5:30 pm Lake Hodges Centennial
7:00 pm Someone You Should Meet
7:30 pm DMF Talk: Time Domain Astronomy
8:30 pm DMCC Lecture: How to Get a Better Night's Sleep
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Saturday, October 5, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am Jazz Cardio Strength Stretch
9:30 am  Stairway to Fitness
10:00 am Travel Today with Lea
10:30 am DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
12:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
5:00 pm Classic Movie: “Father’s Little Dividend”
7:00 pm Cooking and Kids
7:30 pm  Cooking and Kids
8:00 pm Dinner at Your House
8:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Kitchen Shrink
9:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Sunday, October 6, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
9:30 am  Sharing Miracles
10:00 am Sacramento Jazz Jubilee
11:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm A Better Brain, A Better Life
5:00 pm  The Life with Ashli Cotton
5:30 pm Tamara’s Sacred Journey Tibet
7:05 pm Twenty Dollar Days in Del Mar
7:30 pm  Del Mar Hot Topics: Wildfire Reality
8:00 pm Powerhouse Live: Sunset Session
9:00 pm Producers Showcase: Del Mar Heydays



9:30 pm
10:00 pm

Producers Showcase: Del Mar Rotarians
Del Mar Bulletin Board

Monday, October 7, 2019

12:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Sacramento Jazz Jubilee

A Children’s History of Del Mar

It Takes A village to Raise a Wall

Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
Lake Hodges Centennial

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Volunteers to the Rescue

Slow the Flow

DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans

Del Mar City Council Meeting (LIVE)

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Tuesday, October 8, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 10/7/19)
Del Mar Bulletin Board

Classic Movie “My Favorite Brunette”

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
DMF Talk: Global Warming

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Wednesday, October 9, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest

DMF Talk: Global Warming

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston

Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)

Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 10/7/19)

Del Mar Bulletin Board



Thursday, October 10, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am The Garage (woodworking)
9:30 am Community Band: our lives in music
10:30 am The Piano Guy with Scott Houston
11:00 am Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
11:35am Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
12:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes
5:15 pm Clay Pot Cooking
5:30 pm Readings from our Lives
6:30 pm PACE-TV
7:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
7:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
8:00 pm  Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
8:30 pm  Colour in Your Life
9:00 pm Classic Movie “Gold Rush”
11:.00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Friday, October 11, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes
10:15am Clay Pot Cooking
10:30 am Readings from our Lives
11:30 am PACE-TV
12:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
12:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
1:00 pm Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
1:30 pm  Colour in Your Life
2:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm A Children’s History of Del Mar
4:30 pm It Takes A village to Raise a Walll
5:30 pm Lake Hodges Centennial
7:00 pm Someone You Should Meet
7:30 pm DMF Talk: Time Domain Astronomy
8:30 pm DMCC Lecture: How to Get a Better Night's Sleep
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Saturday, October 12, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am Jazz Cardio Strength Stretch
9:30 am  Stairway to Fitness
10:00 am Travel Today with Lea
10:30 am DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
12:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board
5:00 pm Classic Movie: “Pygmalion”
7:00 pm Cooking and Kids
7:30 pm  Cooking and Kids
8:00 pm Dinner at Your House
8:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Kitchen Shrink
9:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board



Sunday, October 13, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:05 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Sharing Miracles

Sacramento Jazz Jubilee

Del Mar Bulletin Board

A Better Brain, A Better Life

The Life with Ashli Cotton

Tamara’s Sacred Journey Tibet

Twenty Dollar Days in Del Mar

Del Mar Hot Topics: Wildfire Reality
Powerhouse Live: Sunset Session
Producers Showcase: Del Mar Heydays
Producers Showcase: Del Mar Rotarians
Del Mar Bulletin Board

Monday, October 14, 2019

12:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm

10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Sacramento Jazz Jubilee

A Children’s History of Del Mar

It Takes A village to Raise a Wall

Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
Lake Hodges Centennial

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Volunteers to the Rescue

Slow the Flow

DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Tuesday, October 15, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Volunteers to the Rescue

Slow the Flow

DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans

A Better Brain, A Better Life

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Classic Movie “Secret Agent”

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
DMF Talk: Global Warming

Del Mar Bulletin Board



Wednesday, October 16, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest

DMF Talk: Global Warming

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston

Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Thursday, October 17, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:35 am

12:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

11:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston
Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes

Clay Pot Cooking

Readings from our Lives

PACE-TV

Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA

Colour in Your Life

Classic Movie “49" Parallel”

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Friday, October 18, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes

Clay Pot Cooking

Readings from our Lives

PACE-TV

Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
Colour in Your Life

Del Mar Bulletin Board

A Children’s History of Del Mar

It Takes A village to Raise a Wall

Lake Hodges Centennial

Someone You Should Meet

DMF Talk: Time Domain Astronomy
DMCC Lecture: How to Get a Better Night's Sleep



10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Saturday, October 19, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am Jazz Cardio Strength Stretch
9:30 am  Stairway to Fitness
10:00 am Travel Today with Lea
10:30 am DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
12:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board
5:00 pm Classic Movie: “Trigger Jr”
7:00 pm  Cooking and Kids
7:30 pm  Cooking and Kids
8:00 pm  Dinner at Your House
8:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Kitchen Shrink
9:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Sunday, October 20, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
9:30 am  Sharing Miracles
10:00 am Sacramento Jazz Jubilee
11:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm A Better Brain, A Better Life
5:00 pm  The Life with Ashli Cotton
5:30 pm Tamara’s Sacred Journey Tibet
7:05 pm Twenty Dollar Days in Del Mar
7:30 pm  Del Mar Hot Topics: Wildfire Reality
8:00 pm Powerhouse Live: Sunset Session
9:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Del Mar Heydays
9:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Del Mar Rotarians
10:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Monday, October 21, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
8:00 am Sacramento Jazz Jubilee
9:00 am A Children’s History of Del Mar
9:30 am It Takes A village to Raise a Wall
10:00 am Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)
10:30 am Lake Hodges Centennial
12:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board
2:00 pm The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
2:30 pm  Volunteers to the Rescue
3:00 pm  Slow the Flow
3:30 pm DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans
4:30 pm Del Mar City Council Meeting (LIVE)
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Tuesday, October 22, 2019



12:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 10/21/19)
Del Mar Bulletin Board

Classic Movie “Cyrano De Bergerac”

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
DMF Talk: Global Warming

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Wednesday, October 23, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest

DMF Talk: Global Warming

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston

Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)

Del Mar Design Review Board Meeting (LIVE)

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Thursday, October 24, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Del Mar Design Review Board Meeting (replay 10/23/19)
Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes

Clay Pot Cooking

Readings from our Lives

PACE-TV

Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
Colour in Your Life

Classic Movie “Detour”

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Friday, October 25, 2019

12:00 am

9:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes
Clay Pot Cooking

Readings from our Lives



11:30 am PACE-TV
12:00 pm Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
12:30 pm Producers Showcase: Travel Photography

1:00 pm Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA

1:30 pm Colour in Your Life

2:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

4:00 pm A Children’s History of Del Mar

4:30 pm It Takes A village to Raise a Wall

5:30 pm Lake Hodges Centennial

7:00 pm Someone You Should Meet

7:30 pm DMF Talk: Time Domain Astronomy

8:30 pm DMCC Lecture: How to Get a Better Night’s Sleep
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Saturday, October 26, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am Jazz Cardio Strength Stretch
9:30 am  Stairway to Fitness
10:00 am Travel Today with Lea
10:30 am DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions
12:00 pm Del Mar City Council Meeting (replay 10/21/19)
5:00 pm Classic Movie: “Paradise Canyon”
7:00 pm  Cooking and Kids
7:30 pm  Cooking and Kids
8:00 pm Dinner at Your House
8:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Kitchen Shrink
9:00 pm Del Mar Bulletin Board

Sunday, October 27, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
9:00 am The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
9:30 am Sharing Miracles
10:00 am Sacramento Jazz Jubilee
11:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
4:00 pm A Better Brain, A Better Life
5:00 pm  The Life with Ashli Cotton
5:30 pm Tamara’s Sacred Journey Tibet
7:05 pm Twenty Dollar Days in Del Mar
7:30 pm  Del Mar Hot Topics: Wildfire Reality
8:00 pm Powerhouse Live: Sunset Session
9:00 pm  Producers Showcase: Del Mar Heydays
9:30 pm  Producers Showcase: Del Mar Rotarians
10:00 pm  Del Mar Bulletin Board

Monday, October 28, 2019

12:00 am Del Mar Bulletin Board
8:00 am Sacramento Jazz Jubilee
9:00 am A Children’s History of Del Mar
9:30 am It Takes A village to Raise a Wall
10:00 am Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)



10:30 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

Lake Hodges Centennial

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Volunteers to the Rescue

Slow the Flow

DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Tuesday, October 29, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston (instructional)
Volunteers to the Rescue

Slow the Flow

DMF Talks: Sailing the World’s Oceans

A Better Brain, A Better Life

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Classic Movie “The Third Man”

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest
DMF Talk: Global Warming

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Wednesday, October 30, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

DMCC Lecture: Beyond Pills and Potions

Dinner at Your House

Labor Link TV (unions)

Victoria Valentine & Yourself Presents (music showcase)
Producers Showcase: How to Save a Rainforest

DMF Talk: Global Warming

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston

Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)

Del Mar Bulletin Board

Thursday, October 31, 2019

12:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:35 am

12:00 pm

Del Mar Bulletin Board

The Garage (woodworking)

Community Band: our lives in music

The Piano Guy with Scott Houston

Producers Showcase: Hidden Danger —Animal Cruelty Next Door
Del Mar Shorts (local interviews and events)

Del Mar Bulletin Board



4:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm

DMCC Lecture: All About Eyes

Clay Pot Cooking
Readings from our Lives

PACE-TV

Producers Showcase: Dangerous Dreams
Producers Showcase: Travel Photography
Plein Air Painters — Santa Isabel, CA
Colour in Your Life

Classic Movie “The Big Sombrero”

Del Mar Bulletin Board



